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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

heats

Roma, Giovedi 26/06/2025 - 11:02

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor
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Atleta

WULZER TOMMASO
DORSMAN ROGIER
CIULLI SIMONE
BRUFFA GABRIELE
BICELLI FEDERICO
BEGGIATO LUIGI

VAN WANROOIJ THOMAS
BUSI LORENZO LONG
MENCIOTTI RICCARDO
FERI ANDREA

TAKKEN BAS
D'APOSTOLI VITTORIO
CEFFALIA ANDREA
PASSERINI PIETRO
PARNOFIELLO CRISTIANO
CALCHETTI FILIPPO
LEGROTTAGLIE GIULIO
MASCHIO MIRCO
RODELLA THOMAS
BERTELOOT JAN
PIEROPAN MATTEO

S9
S11
S9
S11
S7
S4
S13
S9
S10
S7
S10
S7
S10
S5
S13
S11
S5
S8
S13
S8
S3

Serie

Anno

2007
1999
1986
2010
1999
1998
2002
2010
1994
2001
1999
2009
2008
2004
2011
2005
2004
2005
2006
1992
1998

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Netherlands

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
S S. Lazio Nuoto

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Gialle / Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
Netherlands

Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
New Team Giano Asd

Netherlands

S S. Lazio Nuoto

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd

Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Belgium

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa

Tempo

00:26.04
00:26.98
00:26.77
00:27.55
00:29.67
00:41.18
00:25.71
00:28.05
00:25.95
00:31.59
00:26.57
00:32.60
00:27.82
00:40.63
00:29.52
00:32.46
00:41.52
00:33.15
00:31.12
00:37.37
01:15.10

Pti

981.95
959.97
955.17
940.11
939.00
934.19
922.60
911.59
897.50
881.92
876.55
854.60
837.17
810.48
803.52
797.91
793.11
784.31
762.21
695.75
548.60

ITA

ITA-R

ITA-R

ITA-R

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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